

<FirstName>, reserve yours RISK FREE!



▼ Detach Here ▼ The Hamilton Collection • 9204 Center For The Arts Drive • Niles, IL 60714-1300

PRIORITY RESERVATION APPLICATION

57129084 658490016 410000458 000960000014



SAMPLE A SAMPLEINSKIXXXX SOME ADDRESSS STREET SOME ADDRESSS STREET SOME CITY, STATE XXXXXX

SEND NO MONEY NOW!

The Horch 855 impresses with authentic details:

- Precision-engineered 1:18-scale die cast with over 150 parts
- Opening bonnet and suicide elite doors
- Plumbed & wired engine block
- Classic two-tone blue finish
- Authentic badging throughout
- Rolling, real-rubber tires
- Acrylic windshield and more!

09-10025-001-0CSP

Premiere Issue:	Our Guarantee:
"1939 Horch 855 Roadster"	RISK FREE

HELD FOR: SAMPLE A ASAMPLE RESPONSE NEEDED BY: 00/00/00

□ YES!

Please reserve the **"1939 Horch 855 Roadster"** die cast as described in the accompanying announcement, exclusively for <FIRSTNAME> <LASTNAME>.

Signature

(All orders are subject to acceptance.)

Email Address_

OPTIONAL (for order & shipping confirmation)





Your Unconditional 365-Day Guarantee:

We back your purchase with an unconditional 365-day guarantee of your complete satisfaction. Simply stated: You may return your die-cast collectible for any reason within one year of your purchase for a replacement or a full refund of everything you have paid, including shipping and service.

COLLECTOR'S ADVISORY

This is a LIMITED-TIME OFFER! Reservations will be accepted and processed on a <u>first-come</u>, <u>first-served basis</u>, and the deadline for acceptance of reservations will not be extended beyond the date on the front of this order form. Due to our restricted supply and expected strong demand, we must limit customers to ONLY ONE per household.

Shipping and Service. Each item that you order through The Hamilton Collection will be charged shipping and service. This charge covers expenses for shipping, order processing, credit service, customer service and other costs related to serving you directly.

☑ **Misplaced your envelope?** Send your order to The Hamilton Collection P.O. Box 842, Morton Grove, IL 60053-9933

Thank you for your order.

Presented by The Hamilton Collection. Manufactured by Sun Star who holds the rights for trademarks, design patents and copyrights used with the approval of the owner AUDI AG.